AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PA 5005R076 1					
2. AME MOC	NDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 04-26-2005	1	NMS-04-016 4/22/05			5. PROJECT NO. (11 applicable)		
e.ISSUED BY U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 3 Washington, DC 20555				7. ADMINISTERED BY (f other than item 6) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)					(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
PROJECT PERFORMANCE CORPORATION					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
1760 OLD MEADOW RD FL 4					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS10F0028J DR-02-04-016				
CODE	LEAN VA 221022433	FACILITY CODE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		×	10B. DATED (SEE 05-27-2004	ITEM 13)		
	11, THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	DLIC	ITATIONS			
Offer (a) B offer KNO RES by te	e above numbered solicitation is amended as set it is must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pring completing Items 8 and 15, and returning submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram who will be seen the place of the provided each telegram or letter manager of the place of the place of the place of the provided each telegram or letter manager of the place o	or to the hour and date spec copies of the amendm ich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Rele of this amendment you de-	cified in nent; (b he solic RECEIF sire to	the solicitation or as a) By acknowledging re- itation and amendmen T OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	mend ceipt of nt num R TO y sub	ed, by one of the of this amendme obers. FAILURE THE HOUR AND mitted, such cha	nt of each copy OF YOUR AC DATE SPECII nge may be ma	of the - FIED MAY ade	ended.
12. ACC	J5:	R 55015301129 JC:J5 515 BOC 252A 31X020	00 01						
		PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORD					5,		
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify at	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	H IN ITEM	14 ARE MADE IN THE CONT	RACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM	10A.		
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSI	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
	OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
E. IM	PORTANT: Contractor X is not, Si	required to sign this docume	ent and	return c	copies	to the issuing o	ffice.		
14. DES	CRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation	on/contrac	t subject matter where feasible	e.)				
	is modification provides for an inderefore, this order is fully funder	-					·		
Al	ease see attached page. 1 other terms and conditions, incluins #: 62-249-6230	ading the ceiling am	ount	of \$364,941.82,	rem	ain the same	ð.		
Except a	s provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, rer	nains unchanged and in full for	rce and	effect			
				ME AND TITLE OF CONTRA			or print)		
			В	arbara D. Meehar	1				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED			16B. UN	B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA					
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of	Contra	cting Officer)		4-26-200)5

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)



Modification No. 5 Order No. DR-02-04-016 Page 2 of 2

This order is modified to increase the funding amount by \$47,986.68, from \$316,955.14, to \$364,941.82, which fully funds the order. Accordingly, the order is modified as shown below:

Section A.2, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION", subparagraph (b) is deleted and replaced with the following:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is \$364,941.82".

All other terms and conditions of the order, including the ceiling amount of \$364,941.82, remain the same.

Summary of Obligations:

FY04

\$291,955.14

FY05

72,986.68

Cumulative Total:

\$364,941.82

This modification provides \$47,986.68 of FY05 funding.